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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 14th round, Match #105

Friday, 29.11.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 5°C. Spectators: 800

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 : 0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
11 Pasich Hennadii
25 Horin Oleh
34 Muravskyy Nazariy (C)
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
16 Riabov Artur
10 Jashari Muharrem
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 O. Prosper
17 Kuzyk Denys
90 Assinor Mark

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
1 Ledvii Dmytro
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
27 J. Bennette
4 Dajko Ajdi
88 Kysil Yaroslav
5 Nonikashvili Shota
9 Avahimian Artur
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
24 Podoliak Marko
23 Kravchuk Danylo
7 Eynel

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Lopka Roman
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
19 Dumaniuk Artur (C)
22 Vekliak Bohdan
29 Nahnoinyi Denys
39 Macheliuk Artem
91 Melnychuk Maksym
27 Pushkarov Oleh
9 Kozak Aleksandr
24 Owusu Raymond Frimpong

Substitutes
73 Kulyk Mykhailo
37 Yashkov Anton
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
30 Husiev Oleksii
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
7 Korkishko Dmytro
20 Svitiukha Denys
97 Demchenko Anton
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Assistant 2:
Drykin Vladyslav
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 14th round, Match #105
Friday, 29.11.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 5°C. Spectators: 800

«LNZ» Cherkasy 1 : 0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
90 Assinor Mark 28'

90 Assinor Mark 37'

39' 19 Dumaniuk Artur

46' 27 Pushkarov Oleh
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
19 Pastukh Yevhenii 53'

63' 19 Dumaniuk Artur
8 Storchous Andrii

90 Assinor Mark
23 Kravchuk Danylo 65'

70' 8 Storchous Andrii

75' 9 Kozak Aleksandr
20 Svitiukha Denys

75' 24 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
77 Liehostaiev Artem

84' 22 Vekliak Bohdan
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo

8 O. Prosper
5 Nonikashvili Shota 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


